[ curva discesa 45° | 45° external vertical bend ] 15
[ c
ur
va
 d
is
ce
sa

60 400 200 1,5
60 500 200 1,5
60 600 200 1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
2
2
2
2
2
2
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-100 100
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-200 200
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-300 300
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-400 400
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-500 500
12 200 1PFLR60-CCD45-2-600 600
12 1
12
200
1